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NOME COMPLETO

SAMUEL PEREIRA LOPES

VINICIUS DA SILVA GONCALVES
WANDERLEY OLIVEIRA PIRA
MILENE CID PEREZ PIRA

MARCOS VENCESLAU DE CARVALHO
KARIME NIVOLONI

SERGIO PIRES DE MORAES

GISELLE LOIACONO RAMOS DE
AZEVEDO

VIVIANE GODOY ALVES LIMA
FLAVIA MARQUES FERRAZ
ANDERSON ROBERTO GOUVEA
WILSON BEZERRA DIAS
MARILHIA GONCALVES FREIRE
DOUGLAS FROEMMING
ADRIANA FREIRES ARAGAO
SHIRLEI ESCOBAR TUDISSAKI
ANDREA FRAGA DA SILVA
CARMEN PINHEIRO DA SILVA
LIGIA DE MOURA BORGES
PAULO FARAH ANDRE
JOCARLA OLIVEIRA GOMES

ASSOCIACAO EDUCACIONAL

ADMISSAO

26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022

26/01/2022

26/01/2022
26/01/2022
01/02/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022

EMIA
ULTIMA FUNGAO

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTICULADOR CULTURAL

ULTIMO

SALARIO BASE

R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72

R$4.194,72

R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.500,00

CARGA HORARIA

SEMANAL
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs

18hs

18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
30hs

DESLIGAMENTO



ASSOCIACAO EDUCACIONAL

@EEE:

356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381

MARILI MACRUZ FERREIRA DA SILVA
ROSA MARIA COMPORTE

ELAINE MARIA DA SILVA

JANAINA SILVA

LUCAS DIEGO REIS LOPES
VERONICA SILVA PEREIRA
THIAGO ARRUDA LEITE

LAURA LONGO

KHEITY GOMES DA SILVA
ANTONIO CORREA NETO
PRISCILLA VILAS BOAS

ERICO DE JESUS SANTOS
FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA VICENTE
NATALIE MIREYA MANSUR RAMIREZ
DANUZA NOVAES DA SILVA
CAMILA CURSIO BRIOLI

LIGIA ROSA DOS SANTOS

THAIS DUQUE RIBEIRO

ELISABETH BELISARIO

DEISE SANTOS DE BRITO

TELMO RODRIGUES ROCHA

ANA CLAUDIA CESAR

FATIMA DARLENE DE OLIVEIRA
SEBASTIAO BAZOTTI
ALESSANDRA NORONHA DA SILVA

26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTICULADOR CULTURAL
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTICULADOR CULTURAL
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTICULADOR CULTURAL

R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.500,00
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.500,00
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.500,00

18hs
18hs
30hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
30hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
30hs

03/03/2022



ASSOCIACAO EDUCACIONAL

é

382
383

384

385
386
387
388
389

390

391
392
393

394
395
396
397
398
399
400

401
402

ROGERIO RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA

THIAGO BRISOLLA

SAINT CLAIR DA ROCHA
CANTANHEDE

SHEILA CHRISTINA ORTEGA
CARLA RAIZA DE OLIVEIRA
WESLLEY ROCHA LOIOLA
ROSANA BERGAMASCO
LUCIANA DE LIMA GABRIEL

EUGENIA MARIA NOBREGA DE
ALMEIDA

JOANA PEDRASSOLI SALLES
ERISVALDETE DE CASTRO CARNEIRO
DANIEL FONSECA DE FREITAS

ODINO FINEO DE ANDRADE
PIZZINGRILLI

TALITA LIMA DE ARAUJO

MARLA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS
RODRIGUES

MARCIA JESUS

ADRIANO GREGORIO CASTELO
BRANCO ALVES
BARBARA SILVA SCHIL DE SOUZA

RONALDO APARECIDO BARROS
GARCIA

ANA RAYLANDER MARTIS DOS ANJOS
JANETTE SANTIAGO

26/01/2022
26/01/2022

26/01/2022

26/01/2022
01/02/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022

26/01/2022

26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022

26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022
26/01/2022

26/01/2022
26/01/2022

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR

R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72

R$4.194,72

R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72

R$4.194,72

R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72

R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72

R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72

18hs
18hs

18hs

18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs

18hs

18hs
18hs
18hs

18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs

18hs
18hs

14/03/2022

03/02/2022



ASSOCIACAO EDUCACIONAL

404
408
422
432

455
456
494

TIAGO DA SILVA REIS

MARCO GLAUCO DA SILVA
MERI ANGELICA HARAKAVA
VANESSA DOS SANTOS SOARES

SANDRA REGINA GONCALVES
CAVALCANTI

DANIEL BIDIA OLMEDO TEJERA

MARILIA CECY GAMA DE MACEDO
FERNANDES

01/02/2022
26/01/2022
07/02/2022
14/02/2022

16/03/2022
21/03/2022
04/05/2022

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR
ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR

ARTICULADOR CULTURAL

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR

ARTE EDUCADOR INSTRUTOR

R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72

R$4.500,00
R$4.194,72
R$4.194,72

18hs
18hs
18hs
18hs

30hs
18hs

18hs

14/04/2022



